
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

36 

61 

5 

79 

30 

312 

300 

313 

28 

26 

7 

66 

20 

23 

94 

14 

111 

27 

32 

146 

2 

90 

52 

21 

Name 

Stefano RAINERI 
Leonardo CARNEVALI 
Niko LUSSO 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Davide FELAPPI 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Roberto SARCHI 
Christopher IOTTI 
Niccolò LISCI 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Alessio TROMBIN 
Luca ZULIAN 
Alessio SALAROLI 
Guido BERSELLI 
Stefano SALA 
Michel AGAZZI 
Luca VACONDIO 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Francesca CAGNA 
Gian Giorgio PLENARIO 
Daniele MARIANI 
Alessandro RIVA 
Andrea ASCIONE 

Class 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

CH ALLEN GE 

300/TCIV 

300 

300 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

300 

TCIV 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ktm 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ktm 

Best Tm 

1:13.718 
1:13.952 
1:14.227 
1:14.406 
1:14.454 
1:14.495 
1:15.588 
1:15.721 
1:16.421 
1:16.684 
1:16.749 
1:17.104 
1:17.194 
1:17.219 
1:17.512 
1:17.581 
1:17.825 
1:18.216 
1:18.847 
1:19.193 
1:19.989 
1:21.590 
1:22.147 
1:23.785 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

10 

7 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

6 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.234 
0.509 
0.688 
0.736 
0.777 
1.870 
2.003 
2.703 
2.966 
3.031 
3.386 
3.476 
3.501 
3.794 
3.863 
4.107 
4.498 
5.129 
5.475 
6.271 
7.872 
8.429 

10.067 

Gap 

0.234 
0.275 
0.179 
0.048 
0.041 
1.093 
0.133 
0.700 
0.263 
0.065 
0.355 
0.090 
0.025 
0.293 
0.069 
0.244 
0.391 
0.631 
0.346 
0.796 
1.601 
0.557 
1.638 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/09/2019 9.59.22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
300 SS-TCI 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:42:45 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 09:42 


